
 

21. P H I L I P S  -  A B E N D S P O R T F E S T 
 

MITTWOCH, 10. MAI 2006 / HAMMER PARK 
 
 

E R G E B N I S S E 
 
 
1  0  0  m 
W30/45 1. 113 Rietzke, Marion 75 Polizei    13,6 Sek. 
 2. 123 Frey, Birgit 57 ESW & STN    16,6 
 
M 30/40 1. 031 Kasprzyk, Norbert 63 NDR    13,1 
 2. 114 Matzke, Herwig 72 Deutsche Bank    13,6 
 
M 60 1. 108 Gailus, Klaus 44 Deutscher Ring    12,8 
  -  110 Wolff, Hans-Jürgen 43 LG Alsternord    13,3 
 2. 116 Brandt, Frank-Peter 42 Dresdner Bank    14,2 
 3. 099 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa    17,7 
 
M 65-75  -  111 Lange, Hans-Joachim 37 LG Alsternord    13,5 
 1. 109 Busse, Paul 38 HMC    14,3 
 2. 117 Bischoff, Hermann 32 Dresdner Bank    17,7 
 3. 014 Suhr, Günter 31 Deutsche Bank    18,3 
 
2  0  0  m 
W 30 1. 113 Rietzke, Marion 75 Polizei    28,8 Sek. 
 
M 30/40 1. 031 Kasprzyk, Norbert 63 NDR    27,1 
 2. 114 Matzke, Herwig 72 Deutsche Bank    27,9 
 
M 60-70 1. 108 Gailus, Klaus 44 Deutscher Ring    26,4 
  -  110 Wolff, Hans-Jürgen 43 LG Alsternord    26,5 
  -  111 Lange, Hans-Joachim 37 LG Alsternord    27,5 
  -  131 Hufnagel, Horst 35 LG Alsternord    29,6 
  -  081 Suppa, Peter 39 LG Alsternord    29,7 
 2. 007 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters    32,7 
 
1  5  0  0  m 
M 35-45 1. 103 Hahn, Ronny 67 Philips LG  5:02,8 Min. 
 2. 096 Thorborg, Nils 64 Deutsche Bank  5:10,2 
 3. 009 Rittmeister, Lutz 59 Philips LG  5:32,9 
 
3  0  0  0  m 
W 40/45 1. 106 Tobies, Dorathe 60 NDR 13:50,9 Min. 
 2. 048 Weirich, Ursula 66 Raffay 15:08,8 
 3. 124 Stute, Inga 63 ESW & STN 15:21,1 
 4. 043 Hänjes, Monika 65 Raffay 15:27,4 
 5. 098 Flock, Elke 58 Raffay 15:27,5 
 



 
21. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST 
 
3  0  0  0  m 
M 30/35 1. 017 Heemcke, Alexander 76 Feuerwehr 10:06,3 Min. 
 2. 103 Hahn, Ronny 67 Philips LG 11:03,1 
 3. 127 Pape, Thomas 72 SG Zoll 11:24,7 
 4. 029 Marquardt, Bernd 72 Hapag-Lloyd 12:17,2 
 
M 40 1. 122 Rösner, Torsten 65 Dresdner Bank 10:39,4 
 2. 079 Bartels, Ronald 62 Airbus SG 12:01,4 
 3. 047 Hänjes, Hans-Martin 64 Raffay 12:03,5 
 4. 015 Rowedder, Frank 66 Deutsche Bank 12:45,1 
 
M 45 1. 085 Schumann, Thomas 58 Vattenfall 11:44,8 
 2. 009 Rittmeister, Lutz 59 Philips LG 11:47,9 
 3. 020 Fredenhagen, Harald 59 FA Blankenese 12:48,6 
 4. 128 Ulrich, Rainer 60 Otto 13:13,6 
 
M 50/55 1. 077 Bahr, Gebhard 55 BA Nord 10:49,3 
 2. 053 Gliewe, Volker 52 Tchibo 11:32,8 
 3. 132 Süllwold, Josef 47 SG Zoll 11:43,5 
 4. 126 Frey, Matthias 51 ESW & STN 14:01,1 
 
M 60-75 1. 021 Wolff, Helmuth 42 FA Blankenese 13:15,0 
 2. 125 Wien, Wolfgang 40 ESW & STN 13:25,9 
 3. 049 Bernin, Siegfried 37 Raffay 15:08,1 
 4. 008 Heyer, Horst 30 Claudius Peters 16.10,1 
 
1  0.  0  0  0  m 
W 40/50 1. 133 Kleinemeyer, Dagmar 56 HEK 46:49,8 Min. 
 2. 025 Leifels, Gabi 66 HH-Apo 53:49,8 
 
M-M35 1. 130 Zampich, Oliver 71 HEK 35:38,4 
 2. 017 Heemcke, Alexander 76 Feuerwehr 36:51,0 
 3. 072 Rebstock, Stefan 69 Siemens 37:23,5 
 4. 137 Stiegler, Björn 75 Laufwerk 40:35,1 
 5. 135 Schenk, Lutz 78 Polizei 40:59,7 
 
M 40 1. 105 Ohmann, Thorsten 65 Vattenfall 40:58,3 
 2. 093 Bringmann, Michael 62 Lebenshilfe Lüneburg 50:30,1 
 3. 090 Goetze, Thorsten 62 Lebenshilfe Lüneburg 55:00.5 
 4. 091 Bordewick, Ralf 65 Lebenshilfe Lüneburg 57:07,3 
 
M 45/55 1. 001 Herrmann, Thomas 58 HEK 36:34,1 
 2. 035 Timm, Thomas 58 Philips LG 38:50,1 
 3. 134 Wilde, Klaus 58 SG Haspa 39:29,9 
 4. 013 Ansen, Hans-Jürgen 50 DAK 39:32,5 
 5. 092 Thomsen, Jörg 59 Lebenshilfe Lüneburg 40:48,8 
 
 



 
21. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST 
 
W E I T S P R U N G 
W 30/45 1. 113 Rietzke, Marion 75 Polizei    4,39 m 
 2. 078 Bornemann, Viola 69 HSH Nordbank    3,90 
 3. 123 Frey, Birgit 57 ESW & STN    3,75 
 
M 40 1. 031 Kasprzyk, Norbert 63 NDR    5,29 
 
M 60 1. 116 Brandt, Frank-Peter 42 Dresdner Bank    4,56+ 
 2. 099 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa    4,36+ 
 3. 010 Marx, Gernot-Werner 44 Claudius Peters    4,34+ 
 
M 65 1. 007 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters    4,22+ 
 2. 109 Busse, Paul 38 HMC    4,06 
 3. 100 Meier, Manfred 40 Philips LG    3,88+ 
 
M 70-80 1. 117 Bischoff, Hermann 32 Dresdner Bank    4,00+ 
 2. 095 Brodersen, Kay 24 SEB    3,74+ 
 3. 129 Rittmeister, Werner 29 Philips LG    3,44+ 
+) = doppelte Weite Standweitsprung 
 
H O C H S P R U N G 
F/W35 1. 078 Bornemann, Viola 69 HSH Nordbank    1,30 m 
 2. 119 Degel, Anja 78 Polizei    1,30 
 
M 30 1. 029 Marquardt, Bernd 72 Hapag-Lloyd    1,30 
 
M 60-75 1. 115 Ahrens, Jürgen 44 Dresdner Bank    1,35 
 2. 007 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters    1,20 
 3. 073 Laskowski, Werner 31 Vattenfall    1,05 
K  U  G  E  L 
W 55/65 1. 041 Reis, Beate 49 Philips LG    6,73 m 
 2. 034 Möller, Meike 40 Philips LG    6,42 
 
M 40/45 1. 031 Kasprzyk, Norbert 63 NDR    9,22 
 2. 020 Fredenhagen, Harald 59 FA Blankenese    6,67 
 
M 60 1. 067 Neumann, Horst 44 Vattenfall   12,75 
 2. 099 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa    9,34/9,12 
 3. 010 Marx, Gernot-Werner 44 Claudius Peters    9,34/9,09 
 4. 116 Brandt, Frank-Peter 42 Dresdner Bank    9,07 
 5. 115 Ahrens, Jürgen 44 Dresdner Bank    7,87 
 
M 65  -  112 Müller, Jost 41 SV Polizei   13,17 
 1. 059 Neumann, Günter 39 SV Rapid    9,67 
 2. 102 Peterson, Tom 40 Philips LG    9,27 
  -  120 Higgelke, Kurt 37 LG Alsternord    8,77 
 3. 007 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters    8,64 
 



 
21. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST 
 
K  U  G  E  L 
M 70/75 1. 014 Suhr, Günter 31 Deutsche Bank    8,53 m 
 2. 117 Bischoff, Hermann 32 Dresdner Bank    7,14 
 3. 073 Laskowski, Werner 31 Vattenfall    6,93 
 
M 80  -  136 Gerdau, Emil 26 SV Polizei    9,37 
 1. 095 Brodersen, Kay 24 SEB    8,91 
 
S  P  E  E  R 
W 55/65 1. 034 Möller, Meike 40 Philips LG   21,08 m 
 2. 041 Reis, Beate 49 Philips LG   14,30 
 
M 40 1. 031 Kasprzyk, Norbert 63 NDR   49,75 
 
M 55  -  118 Vogt, Wolfgang 47 SV Polizei   42,81 
 1. 070 Horlamus, Klaus 47 Polizei   21,06 
 
M 60-75  -  120 Higgelke, Kurt 37 LG Alsternord   38,34 
 1. 102 Peterson, Tom 40 Philips LG   30,60 
 2. 109 Busse, Paul 38 HMC   29,66 
 3. 099 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa   23,72 
 4. 014 Suhr, Günter 31 Deutsche Bank   21,05 
 
 
F.d.R.: PHILIPS LG, gez. Kurt Voss 
 


